Spec No. JELF243C-0016H-01                                                                        P.1/12
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
CHIP COIL (CHIP INDUCTORS) LQP03TG□□□□02D  Reference Specification
1.Scope
This reference specification applies to LQP03TG_02 series, Chip coil (Chip Inductors).
2.Part Numbering
(ex)      LQ      P      03       T            G       0N1       B         0             2       D

 LQP03TG10NH02D
10 1.52 190
 LQP03TG10NJ02D
 LQP03TG11NH02D
11 1.65 4100 4700
180
 LQP03TG11NJ02D
 LQP03TG12NH02D
12 1.78 3700 4400
 LQP03TG12NJ02D
 LQP03TG13NH02D
13 1.82 3400 3800
170
 LQP03TG13NJ02D
 LQP03TG15NH02D
15 1.90 3100 3600  LQP03TG15NJ02D
 LQP03TG16NH02D
16 2.03 2900 3300
160
 LQP03TG16NJ02D
 LQP03TG18NH02D
18 2.28 2800 3200
 LQP03TG18NJ02D
 LQP03TG20NH02D
20
9
2.57 2600 2900
140
 LQP03TG20NJ02D
 LQP03TG22NH02D
22 2.85 2500 2900
 LQP03TG22NJ02D
 LQP03TG24NH02D
24
7
3.17 2000 2400
120
 LQP03TG24NJ02D
 LQP03TG27NH02D
27 3.65 1700 2200  LQP03TG27NJ02D
 LQP03TG33NJ02D 33
J:±5％
4.25 1600
2000 110
 LQP03TG39NJ02D 39 4.60 1500
 LQP03TG47NJ02D 47 5.20 1300 1700
100
 LQP03TG56NJ02D 56 5.60 1200 1500
 LQP03TG68NJ02D 68
6
6.25 1100 1400
90
 LQP03TG82NJ02D 82 7.15 1000 1300
 LQP03TGR10J02D 100 8.05 900 1200
80
 LQP03TGR12J02D 120 8.75 800 1000
＊Typical value is actual performance.